2024-2025 Glenbrook Apaches Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Ouchita Christian(VG, VB)
Simsboro(JVB, VG, VB)
Providence(JVB, VG, VB)
Claiborne Christian(JVB, VG, VB)
Converse(JVG, JVB, VG, VB)
St. Mary's(JVB, VG, VB)
Castor(JVG, JVB, VG, VB)
Georgetown(JVB, VG, VB)
Claiborne Christian(JVB, VG, VB)
Ouchita Christian(VG, VB)
Providence(JVB, VG, VB)

New Living Word(VB only)
Cedar Creek(JVG, JVB, VG, VB)
Plain Dealing(VG, VB)
Arcadia(JVB, VG, VB)

Lincoln Prep(JVB, VG, VB)
Ringgold(JVB, VG, VB)
Jonesboro Hodge(JVB, VG, VB)
Haynesville(JVB, VG, VB)
Converse(JVB, VB)
Haynesville(JVB,VB)

St. Mary's(JVB,VB)

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Time

6:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
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